

PS&E JOB NO : 21A825 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009773 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL6388
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 JACKSON ST & S FOREST ST VIC
 FIBER REPAIR
 21A825
 PROJECT : 0053(983)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 2 2022
 AWARDED ON : Mar 11 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC ELCON CORPORATION
 1780 DOWN RIVER DR 5801 23RD DR W SUITE 100
 WOODLAND WA 986749699 EVERETT WA 982031587
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100520 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100398

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	25,596.00	49,000.00	91.44 %	20,600.00	20,600.00	-19.52 %
				23,404.00			-4,996.00	
DRAINAGE								
2	DELETED ITEM	EACH	0.0100	0.0001	0.00 %	0.0000	0.0000	0.00 %
			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
3	ESC LEAD	DAY	4.0000	160.0000	212.50 %	200.0000	200.0000	25.00 %
			640.00	2,000.00	1,360.00	800.00	160.00	
4	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.	5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00 %
TRAFFIC								
5	COMMUNICATION CONDUIT SYSTEM	L.S.	51,063.00	100,000.00	95.84 %	133,400.00	133,400.00	161.25 %
6	COMMUNICATION CABLES AND INTERFACES	L.S.	39,806.00	200,000.00	402.44 %	209,400.00	209,400.00	426.05 %
7	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	80,448.00	50,746.00	-36.92 %	142,000.00	142,000.00	76.51 %

PS&E JOB NO : 21A825 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009773 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 6 WORK ORDER# : XL6388
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 JACKSON ST & S FOREST ST VIC
 FIBER REPAIR
 21A825
 PROJECT : 0053(983)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 2 2022
 AWARDED ON : Mar 11 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC ELCON CORPORATION
 1780 DOWN RIVER DR 5801 23RD DR W SUITE 100
 WOODLAND WA 986749699 EVERETT WA 982031587
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100520 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100398

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS								
8	COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE NO-CLIMB/NO-CUT							
	15.0000	L.F.	500.0000	750.0000	50.00 %	666.6700	33.33 %	
			7,500.00	11,250.00	3,750.00	10,000.05	2,500.05	
9	FORCE ACCOUNT MINOR ELECTRICAL REPAIR WORK							
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00		
10	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
11	MINOR CHANGE							
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
12	SPCC PLAN							
	L.S.				50.00 %		-50.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	-500.00	
13	NO TRESPASSING SIGN							
	6.0000	EACH	250.0000	500.0000	100.00 %	116.6700	-53.33 %	
			1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	700.02	-799.98	
14	HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN							
	L.S.				-50.00 %		-66.67 %	
			3,000.00	1,500.00	-1,500.00	1,000.00	-2,000.00	
15	FA-SITE CLEANUP OF BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS							
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			35,000.00	35,000.00		35,000.00		
16	HABITAT BOULDERS FOUR MAN							
	175.0000	TON	120.0000	120.0000	0.00 %	418.2900	248.58 %	
			21,000.00	21,000.00	0.00	73,200.75	52,200.75	
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$281,557.00	\$490,000.00	74.03%	\$641,604.82	127.88%	\$0.00
						2ND BIDDER REJECTED		